Voltage Covered Conductor (MVCC) with its 
accessories 

5. whether domestic or international Domestic 

6. 
time period by which the order(s)/ 
contract(s) is to be executed 18 months 

7. broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 99,99,74,340.00/- (Rupees Ninety-Nine Crore 
Ninety-Nine Lakh Seventy-Four Thousand Three 
Hundred Forty only) incl.taxes 

8. 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/ 
contract(s)?  If yes, nature of  interest  and 
details thereof 

- 

9. 
Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall